
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  

TV/FILM, MILITARY, SPORT, MUSIC, HISTORICAL 
 

Wednesday 13th Dec 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Music collection includes 9 assorted signed promo photos and signature pieces some good names such as Vera Lynn, George Hamilton, Johnnie 

Ray, Lovelace Watkins, Labi Siffre, Grace Kennedy, Tony Monopoly, Andy Williams and Toni Dalli. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Military Medal of Honor collection includes 7 , assorted signature pieces some good signatures include Abie Abraham, Charles Dragich, Charles 

Chuck Mawhinney, Major General Patrick Henry Brady and Colonel Walter Joseph Harm. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - TV/ Entertainment collection 9 assorted promo photos and signature pieces includes some great names such as Frankie Vaughan, David Whitfield, 

Eve Boswell, Dickie Valentine, Val Doonican, Cleo Laine, John Dankworth, Billy Wright, Beverley Sisters and Jack Hylton. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Reggie Kray Collection of Prison Notices Given to Each Prisoner, New Drug Testing Regime Booklet and A Canteen Shop Sheet from October 1994. 

Great Collection. A Good Read. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

5 - Reggie Kray collection of 4 Pages of Handwritten Notes/short Letters. Handwriting Is Poor. Can Roughly Work Out What the Notes state but Require 

more Time. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

6 - Entertainment collection includes 10 signed album pages includes some great names. Signatures include Isobel Barnett, Jackie Trent, Sam Leitch, 

Paul Slade, Tom Sloan, Andrew Faulds, Hugh Keith-Johnston, Jill Riddock, Stanley Unwin and JJ Jackson. 10 signatures in total across 5 pages. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

7 - TV/FILM Collection of 6 signed 10x8 inch photos including names of Nicholas Frankau, John D Collins, Susan Hampshire, Pauline Peart, Michael 

Henbury and Toyah Wilcox. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - TV/FILM Collection of 6 signed 10x8 inch photos including names of Nabil Shah, Michael Jayston, Clive Rowe, Debbie Chazen, Francesca Gonshaw 

and Sue Hodge. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO. 2469 18th March 1989, Dandy NO. 2470 25th March 1989, Dandy NO. 2471 1st April 1989, Dandy NO. 

2472 8th April 1989, Dandy NO. 2473 15th April 1989, Dandy NO. 2474 22nd April 1989, Dandy NO. 2475 29th April 1989 and Dandy NO. 2476 6th May 

1989, Dandy NO. 2477 13th May 1989 and Dandy NO. 2478 20th May 1989. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

10 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO. 2479 27th May 1989, Dandy NO. 2480 3rd June 1989,Dandy NO. 2481 10th June 1989,Dandy NO. 2482 

17th June 1989, Dandy NO. 2483 24th June 1989,Dandy NO. 2484 1st July 1989,Dandy NO. 2485 8th July 1989,Dandy NO. 2486 15th July 1989,Dandy 

NO. 2487 22nd July 1989 and NO. 2488 29th July 1989. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

11 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO. 2489 5th august 1989,Dandy NO. 2490 12 august 1989, Dandy NO. 2491 19th august 1989,Dandy NO. 

2492 26th august 1989,Dandy NO. 2493 2nd September 1989,Dandy NO. 2494 9th September 1989, Dandy NO. 2495 16th September 1989,Dandy NO. 

2496 23rd September 1989,Dandy NO. 2497 30th September 1989 and Dandy NO. 2498 7th October 1989. Good condition Est. £14 - 14 

12 - FILM Poster collection of 8 approx 13x30 inch movie posters. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - TV/FILM Collection of 7 signed colour photos including names of Greyston Holt, Eric Christian Olsen, Kate Hewlett and more. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - TV/FILM Collection of 6 signed colour photos including names of Don 'The Dragon' Wilson, Osric Chau, Natasha Henstridge and more. Dedicated. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

15 - TV/FILM Collection of 3 signed black and white photos and 3 signatures on album pages, including names of Geraldine James, Patricia Brake, Ann 

Murray and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - SPORT Collection of 10 signed 12x8 inch colour photos including names of Robbie Savage, Billy Gilmour, Jeremy Sarmiento and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - SPORT Collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos including names of Roberto Martinez, Vivianne Miedema, Steph Catley and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 
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18 - Swimming collection. Signatures of Adrian Moorhouse and Andy Jameson. Winners of Gold and bronze medals at Seoul Olympics. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

19 - Tennis collection. 4 individually signed white cards. Signatures include Dick Stockton, Katarina Srebotnik, Lori Mcneil, Dominique Monami. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

20 - Yorkshire CCC collection. 5 signatures. Emmott Robinson, Brian Sellers, Edgar Oldroyd, Ted Lester and Barrie Leadbetter. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

21 - England football white card signed collection. 15 in total. Rob Green, Jay Boothroyd, Darren Bent, Joey Barton and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

22 - TV FILM collection 16 assorted signed photos and signature pieces includes some good names such as Jorge Garcia, Francis Fulton Smith, Katja 

Flint, Heino Firch, Emile Hersch, Jutta Gunther, Heidi Becker plus other good signatures. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed colour photos including names of Stephanie Leonidas, John Reardon, Roger R Cross and more. DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

24 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed colour photos including names of Tembi Locke, Robin Dunne, Robert Maschio and more. DEDICATED. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

25 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed colour photos including names of Tahmoh Penikett, Mark Sheppard, Brea Grant and more. DEDICATED. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

26 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed colour photos including names of Cary-hiroyuki Tagawa, Eve Myles, Marianna Klaveno and more. DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

27 - TV/FILM Collection of 7 signed colour photos including names of Lauren Bowles, Liam McIntyre, Jaime Murray and more. DEDICATED. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

28 - Dylan O'Brien signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

29 - Susan Hayward 16x12 mounted signature piece includes black and white photo and signed album page. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

30 - Tom Jones, a signed 10x8 photo. A Welsh singer, his career began with a string of top 10 hits in the 1960s. He has since toured regularly, with 

appearances in Las Vegas from 1967 to 2011. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

31 - Only Fools And Horses, a 10x8 photo from the classic British comedy. Signed by David Jason, who played Del Boy plus Roy Marsden and 

Christopher Ryan as the Driscoll Brothers, Danny and Tony. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

32 - Reggie Kray Collection of Newspaper Clippings and Photocopied Articles Related. Interesting Information. Photocopies of Reggie Krays Handwriting. 

Original Newspaper Clippings. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

33 - Reggie Kray Collection of Letters. 8 Letters All Handwritten. 3 Letters on Prison Issue Paper, 5 on Standard Mail From Fans, Friends and Admirers. 

Reggie Kray Handwriting on one of the prison issue letters. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

34 - Reggie Kray Collection of Letters. 6 Handwritten Letters, 2 Typed. 3 Letters From Serving Prisoners on Prison Paper. Other Letters From Friends, 

Admirers and Former Serving Prisoners. Some Great Content. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

35 - Charles Bronson signed Paperback Book titled Charles Bronson Solitary Fitness For Men and Women signature on the inside by the author and 

inscribed by Bronson reads For Jan No Excuses now get fit. Spine in good condition. A Must Have Book. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

36 - Sir Ernest Shackleton signed 10x8 inch overall mounted vintage photo signature on mount. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

37 - Sylvia Cook and John Fairfax signed Ten Shilling Note includes accompanying TLS dated 3RD June 1972. Sylvia Cook is a British ocean rower and 

adventurer who, on 22 April 1972, became the first person to row the Pacific Ocean, in tandem with John Fairfax. [1] With this accomplishment she 

became the first woman to row any ocean. [2] The journey took 363 days at sea from San Francisco to Australia. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

38 - Sophia Loren Italian Actress Signed First Day Cover With Mounted 11x15 Photo Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 25 

39 - Ben Hogan TLS dated March 7, 1963, on headed note paper with original Air mail envelope interesting content in which he writes to a reporter 

regarding article about him in the Sunday Express. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

40 - Mamma Mia Musical programme signed inside by stars of the show. Includes Jennie Dale, Matthew Lloyd Davies, Charles Dash, Charlotte 

Wakefield, Rosie Heath, Tasha Taylor Johnson, Owen Oldroyd, William Bozier, Elanor Brown, Benjamin Boyd, Carla Griffiths, Kelly Ewins, Ellie Leah, 

Lucy Martin, Billy Mitchell, Craig Nichols, Charmane St Hilaire, Oliver Savile, Ian Waller. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

41 - Trevor Macdonald signed 6 x 4 inch colour portrait photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

42 - George Cole signed 10 x 8 inch b w photo in mask holding a gun to Terry Thomas. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

43 - C Andrew Nelson Signed Star X Wing Wars 10x8 Inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

44 - Kamay Lau signed 10x8 star wars photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

45 - Richard Stride signed Star Wars Revenge of The Sith10x8 colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

46 - Jerome Blake signed Star Wars 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

47 - Richard Stride signed Star Wars Clone Trooper 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

48 - Dr Syn The Marsh Phantom 24x17 inch limited edition prints 53, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son of Russell 

Thorndike author of the Dr Syn novels. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

49 - Dr Syn Six Miles to Dymchurch 23x17 inch limited edition colour prints 250, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son 

of Russel Thorndike author of the Dr Syn Novels. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

50 - Dr Syn The Guardian 24x17 inch limited edition colour print 250, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son of Russell 

Thorndike author of the Dr Syn novels. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

51 - Ian Gruffud signed 10x8 inch Mr Fantastic colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

52 - Kalyn and Riley Signed 10x8 inch Colour Glamour Model Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

53 - Duncan Regehr signed vintage 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 8 

54 - Rachel Izen signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 8 

55 - Jude Law signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

56 - Charmaine Bingwa, a signed 10x8 photo. An Australian actress known for her role as Carmen Moyo in The Good Fight. She stars in the recently 

released film Emancipation as Dodienne, wife of Peter Will Smith, in which Variety magazine has tipped her as one of their predictions for the 2023 

Oscars in the Best Supporting Actress category. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

57 - Anneline Kriel, a signed 5. 5x3. 5 photo. An actress, model and beauty queen. In 1974, Kriel won the Miss South Africa pageant; in the same year, 

upon the resignation of the Miss World winner, UK and s Helen Morgan, Kriel was announced as the winner. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

58 - English Singer Marti Webb Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Personalised Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated to Tim. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - British Comedian Jimmy Tarbuck Signed 10 x 8 inch Black And White Photo. Signed In Blue Biro, Dedicated to Ken. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

60 - Joanna Lumley signed 16x12 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

61 - Claire Bloom signed 16x12 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

62 - Gracie Fields 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

63 - Louise Fletcher 16x12 inch overall One Flew Over The Cuckoo's Nest colour signature display. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

64 - Frank Ifield 18x11 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

65 - Leslie Caron 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

66 - John Inman 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and Are you Being Served colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

67 - Paul Gascoigne signed 14x11 inch overall mounted colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

68 - Danny La Rue 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

69 - Max Wall 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

70 - Russell Brand 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

71 - Phantom Blue multi signed My Misery album cover 33 rpm vinyl record included 5 band member signature include Gigi Hangach, Michelle Meldrum, 

Linda MacDonald, Karen Kreutzer and one other. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

72 - Freak of Nature signed Album cover 33 rpm vinyl record included 4 band member signatures include Mike Tramp, Dennis Chick, Kenny Korade and 

Johnny Haro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

73 - Kym Mazelle Crazy signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

74 - The Blue Aeroplanes multi signed Beatsongs Album sleeve signatures include Angelo Bruschini, Rodney Allen, Andy McCreeth and Wotjek 

Dmochowski, includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

75 - Elaine Paige signed Love Can Do that album sleeve dedicated, 33 rpm vinyl disc included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

76 - Mr Big multi signed Green Tinted Sixties Mind album sleeve signatures includes Pat Torpey, Eric Martin, Billy Sheehan and Paul Gilbert, 33 rpm vinyl 

record included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

77 - Mean Red Spiders multi signed Dark Hours album includes all nine band members signatures Adam Rosen, Dave Rodgers, Minesh Mandoda, Lisa 

Nighswander, Greg Chambers, Scott Cameron, Marco Landini, Eric Abboud and David Humphreys. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

78 - Thin White Rope multi signed The Rubysea Album sleeve includes 4 band members signatures Roger Kunkel, Guy Kyser, Stooert Odom and Jozef 

Becker, 33 rpm vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

79 - Mind Funk multi signed Debut album sleeve signatures include Pat Dubar, John Monte, Louis Svitek, Reed St Mark and Jason Coppola, 33 rpm vinyl 

record included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

80 - Dan Reed Network Rainbow Child multi signed and dedicated LP. Signed by all Members. Dan Reed, Melvin Brannon II, Brion James, Dan Pred and 

Rob Daiker. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Andrea Black signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - Larry McCray signed and dedicated Ambition LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Beats International signed LP. MC Wildski Lil Rodney C and K. K Rockwell. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Paul Young signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Ruby Blue Down From Above multi signed and dedicated LP. Signed by whole group Rebecca Pidgeon (lead vocal) Roger Fife (guitar) Erika 

Spotswood (backing vocals) and Anthony Coote. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Mark Almond The Desperate Hours signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Cindy Lee Berryhill signed and dedicated Naked Movie Star LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - The Heart Throbs multi signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Stephen Ward, Mark Side, Rose Carlotti and Rachel Defreitas. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

89 - The Third Man signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Mark Crosbie, Robbie Romp and Gus Isidore. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

90 - Poi Dog Pondering multi signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Frank Orrall, Adam Sultan, Susan Voelz and Bruce Hughes. Dedicated to Christine. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Steve Williamson A Waltz For Grace signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Do I Worry by Don Estelle and Windsor Davies Album - Dedicated and signed by Don Estelle. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Emile Ford: The Eyes Of Mr. "What Do You Want To Make Those Eyes At Me For?" Signed Record. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

94 - Herb Reed: Herb Reed of the Original Platter and his group signed Vinyl cover with vinyl enclosed. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

95 - Cliff Whelan: Welcome to my World. Dedicated and signed vinyl album. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

96 - Allun Davies, Allun Davies Sings signed Vinyl. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

97 - Signed Sir Malcolm Sargent. Concert Classic Series. Gilbert and Sullivan H. M. S. Pinafore. Conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

98 - I Melt With You by Modern English signed Vinyl. Singed by Robbie Grey, Gary McDowell, Michael Conroy, Stephen Walker. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

99 - The Bachelors - 25 Golden Greats signed Vinyl album, Signed by Conleth (Con) Cluskey and Declan (Dec) Cluskey. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

100 - Alan Shepard signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 



 

 

101 - Felix Baumgartner signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

102 - Marina Sirtis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

103 - Hughie Edwards signed 60th Anniversary of the Queensland and Northern Territory Aerial Services FDC. First Issue 19 Nov 1980. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

104 - John Peters signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

105 - Priscilla Barnes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

106 - Mollie Peters signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

107 - Britt Ekland and Sonny Caldinez signed 10x8 colour photograph. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

108 - Herbert Lom signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

109 - John Nichol signed 75th Anniversary of the Royal Air Force. Postmark 1st April 93 Jersey. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

110 - Tom Watson signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

111 - Stamp error Greenland 1996 Scott #226 inventor of overprint stamp with certificate. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

112 - Entertainment and Sport multisigned Celebrity Cricket Match vintage programme 28th June 1981 includes 21 amazing signatures such as Oliver 

Reed, Mick McManus, Robert Powell, Ed Stewart, John Alderton, Patrick Moore, Patrick Mower, Michael Jayston, Frank Bough, Suzanne Danielle, Robin 

Jackman and Michael Aspel. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

113 - Tennis Kitty Godfree signed 4x3 white album page. Kathleen Kitty McKane Godfree (née McKane; 7 May 1896 - 19 June 1992) was a British tennis 

and badminton player and the second most decorated female British Olympian, joint with Katherine Grainger. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

114 - Tennis Suzanne Lenglen signed 3x3 album page lot comes with 6x5 Tennis bio sheet and black and white magazine photo. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

115 - Deborah Kerr signed 6x4 black and white photo dedicated. Scottish actress. She was nominated six times for the Academy Award for Best Actress. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

116 - Dennis Taylor signature piece. Mailed and franked Dennis and Taylor in USA. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Bob Wilson signed USA cover. Mailed and franked in Robert USA. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

118 - Margaret Thatcher signed envelope that has been mailed and franked. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

119 - Dickie Bird, David Shepherd, John Hampshire, David Constant and John Holden signed cover. Unique Umpire postmark. 13/6/1985. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 60 

120 - Murray Wood signature piece that has been mailed and franked. USA wood postmark. Played Munchkin in Wizard of Oz. Good condition Est. £20 - 

28 

121 - Harvey Smith signed USA cover. Mailed and franked in Harvey and Smith in the USA. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

122 - Tommy Trinder signed 41st anniv of the Guinea pig club cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

123 - Arthur Scargill, Peter Heathfield and Mick McGahey signed cover. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

124 - Gordon Banks signed 12x8 colourised montage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

125 - Toby Osmond signed Game of Thrones 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

126 - Eileen Roberts signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - David Stone and Wioslea from Star Wars signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Ian Beattie signed 10x8 Game of Thrones colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Garrett Wang signed 10x8 colour photo. Dedicated to Richard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

130 - Tim Russ signed 10x8 montage colour photo. Dedicated to Richard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

131 - Tim Russ signed 10x8 montage colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

132 - Colin Morgan signed 6x4 photo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

133 - Christopher Judge signed 10x8 Stargate SG1 colour photo. Dedicated to Margaret and Richard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

134 - Michael Shanks signed Stargate SG1 10x8 colour photo. Dedicated to Margie. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

135 - Christopher Judge signed 10x8 Stargate SG1 colour photo. Dedicated to Margie. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

136 - Carmen Argenziano signed Stargate SG1 10x8 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

137 - Michael Shanks signed Stargate SG1 10x8 promo photo. Dedicated to Richard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

138 - Gary Jones signed 10x8 Stargate SG1 Promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Teryl Rothery signed 10x8 Stargate SG1 promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - Star Trek Supernova Retribution 5/10/01 7/10/01 signed by Roxanne Dawson, Garrett Wang, Jeffrey Combs and Robert O'Reilly. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

141 - Nana Visitor signed 10x8 photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - Alexander Siddig signed 12x8 Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

143 - Jeffrey Combs signed 10x8 Star Trek colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Ranulph Fiennes signed 7x6 colour magazine photo. Sir Ranulph Twistleton Wykeham Fiennes, 3rd Baronet OBE (born 7 March 1944), commonly 

known as Sir Ranulph Fiennes and sometimes as Ran Fiennes, [a] is a British explorer, writer and poet, who holds several endurance records. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

145 - Chris Bonnington signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Sir Christian John Storey Bonington, CVO, CBE, DL (born 6 August 1934) is a British mountaineer. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - Claire Francis signed 6x4 vintage black and white photo. Clare Mary Francis MBE (born 17 April 1946) is a British novelist who was first known for 

her career as a yachtswoman who has twice sailed across the Atlantic on her own and she was the first woman to captain a successful boat on the 

Whitbread Around the World race. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

147 - Dee Caffari signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Denise Dee Caffari MBE (born 23 January 1973) is a British sailor, and in 2006 became the first woman 

to sail single handedly and nonstop around the world the wrong way; westward against the prevailing winds and currents. In February 2009, Caffari 



 

 

completed the Vendee Globe race and set a new record to become the first woman to sail solo, nonstop, around the world in both directions. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

148 - Dee Caffari signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Denise Dee Caffari MBE (born 23 January 1973) is a British sailor, and in 2006 became the first woman 

to sail single handedly and nonstop around the world the wrong way; westward against the prevailing winds. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

149 - Mike Searle signed 8x5 inch page and colour photo attached to A4 sheet. Mike Searle is Professor of Earth Sciences at Oxford University. He 

studies how mountain belts evolve, focusing especially on the chains of mountains that stretch from the Himalaya to the Alps. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

150 - Pat Falvey signed 9x7 inch photo attached to A4 sheet inscribed Follow your Dreams on top of the world dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

151 - Joe Simpson signed 8x6 inch colour photo and 6x4 white card attached to A4 sheet. Joe Simpson (born 1960) is a British mountaineer, author, and 

motivational speaker. While climbing in Peru in 1985, he suffered severe injuries and was assumed dead by his climbing companion Simon Yates after 

falling into a crevasse, but he survived and managed to crawl back to his base camp. He described the ordeal in his 1988 book Touching the Void, which 

was adapted into a 2003 documentary film of the same name. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

152 - Rebecca Stephens signed 8x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Rebecca Stephens MBE (born 3 October 1961) is a British author and journalist, known 

for being the first British woman to climb the Seven Summits, and the first British woman to reach the summit of Mount Everest. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

153 - John Blashford Snell signed 7x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Colonel John Nicholas Blashford Snell CBE (born 22 October 1936) is a former British 

Army officer, explorer and author. He founded Operation Raleigh and the Scientific Exploration Society. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

154 - Sir Robin Knox Johnston signed 8x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Sir William Robert Patrick Knox Johnston CBE RD (born 17 March 1939) is a 

British sailor. In 1969, he became the first person to perform a single handed nonstop circumnavigation of the globe. Along with Sir Peter Blake, he won 

the second Jules Verne Trophy, for which they were also named the ISAF. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

155 - Rory Kinnear signed 10x8 inchcolour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

156 - Toby Stephens signed 6x4 inchalbum page and 6x4 colour photo affixed to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

157 - Tim Pigott Smith signed 6x4 inchalbum page dedicated and unsigned 6x4 Quantum of Solace promo photo affixed to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

158 - Bond Girl Samantha Bond signed 6x4 inchwhite card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

159 - Jerome Blake signed 10x8 as Rune Hakko colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

160 - Bond Actor, Philip Voss signed 10x8 colour promo photograph pictured as he plays an auctioneer in the 1983 film, Octopussy. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

161 - Charles Dance signed 6x4 inchalbum page and For Yor Eyes Only unsigned 10x8 inchcolour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

162 - Joseph Millson signed 10x8 inchcolour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Edward Fox signed 6x4 inchblack and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - James Bond. Mollie Peters Signed Signature Card. Dedicated. Image of Peters During James Bond Affixed to Black Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

165 - James Bond. Alison Worth (Octopussy) Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in Black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

166 - Bond Star, Nadim Sawalha signed 10x8 colour photograph pictured during his role in The Spy Who Loved Me. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Andrew Scott signed 10x8 inchcolour photo. In 2015, he appeared in the James Bond film Spectre, as Max Denbigh, a member of the British 

government intent on shutting down the Double 0 section. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

168 - Marty Wilde Singer Signed Card With Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

169 - Toyah Wilcox Singer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

170 - Eric Singer Kiss Drummer Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

171 - P J Proby Singer Signed Vintage Cilla Black And Pj Proby Show Programme By Pj Proby And Others. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

172 - Anita Harris Actress And Singer Signed Vintage 'Dream A Little Dream Of Me' Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

173 - Julie Felix (1938 2020) Folk Singer Signed 8x10 Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

174 - Cilla Black (1943 2015) Singer Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

175 - Susannah York (1939 2011) Actress Signed Photo To The Front And Back. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

176 - M Emmet Walsh Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

177 - Geoffrey Palmer (1927 2020) Actor Signed Card With Mounted Avengers Display. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

178 - Omari Douglas Actor Signed It's A Sin 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

179 - John Nettles signed Bergerac 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

180 - Lesley Joseph signed Birds of a Feather 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

181 - Clive Rowe signed Dr Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

182 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

183 - Christopher Ryan signed One Foot in the Grave 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

184 - Nicholas Frankau signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

185 - Dracula vampire movie photo signed by Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

186 - Motorcycle ace Jamie Whitham signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

187 - Isla Blair signed 10x8 inch vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

188 -  Steven O'Donnell signed 10x8 inch Young Ones colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

189 - Kim Hartman signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

190 - Nicholas Frankau signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

191 - Sue Hodge signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

192 - John D Collins signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

193 - Ken Jeoung signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Robert Lindsay signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

195 - Anthea Turner signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

196 - Ellen O'Grady signed 10x8 inch black and white photo inscribed So glad you enjoyed Menopause the Musical Malvern 2009. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

197 - George Costigan signed 10x8 inch Rita, Sue and Bob Too black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Derek Fowlds signed 10x8 inch Yes Minister black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

199 - Kenny Lynch signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

200 - Philip Martin Brown signed 10x8 Waterloo Road colour photo dedicated. Philip Martin Brown is a British actor from Manchester. He is known for his 

long-running portrayal of English teacher Grantly Budgen in the hit BBC One school-based drama series Waterloo Road, which he played from 2006 to 

2013. He is also known for playing Steve McDonald's (Simon Gregson) Therapist in the ITV soap opera Coronation Street in 2015, although he first 

appeared in the show as D. I. Pinnock in 2005. In 2021, Brown appeared in the BBC One medical soap opera Doctors as Marvin Bulis, having previously 

played various other roles in the show. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Tommy Flanagan signed 12x8 colour photo. Flanagan. He is best known for his role as Filip "Chibs" Telford in the FX crime drama television series 

Sons of Anarchy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

202 - Alan Titchmarsh Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo in Blue Ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Merrill Osmond signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

204 - Heike Makatsch signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

205 - Jade Goody signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Gok wan signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Madonna signed 10x8 risque full nude black and white photo. Good condition Est. £800 - 900 

208 - Steve Mcfadden signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

209 - Perry Fenwick signed 10x8 colour photo from Eastenders. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

210 - Colin Hanton Signed Flyer Approx. 8. 5 x 6. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

211 - Audrey Hepburn signed 12x8 black and white magazine photo dedicated and vintage unsigned magazine booklet. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

212 - Warren Williams Signed 5x3 inch approx Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

213 - Colin Todd signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Phil Thompson signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Ted Croker signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

216 - Gordon Hill signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Joe Royle signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Mick Mills signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

219 - Apollo 17 moonwalker Gene Cernan signed Space cover NASA Astronaut. 2002 postmarked cover. superb illustration on front of scenes from the 

mission. Also illustrated on back with crew names and mission information. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

220 - Donald Wales signed FDC. Donald Campbell 1921-1967. Bluebird. Five Stamps plus double postmarks. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

221 - NASA Astronaut Apollo 14 moonwalker Dr Edgar Mitchell signed Space Nobel Prize 2001 postmarked cover. Commemorates The Nobel Prize for 

Physics 1921 to the Time Lord Albert Einstein. Illustrated with information on reverse. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

222 - Brian Robinson signed Tour de France FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

223 - R H Mcintosh signed RAF ff9 cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

224 - R H Mcintosh signed RAF ff9 cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

225 - Lt Gen de Smet signed RAF FF32 cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

226 - Flt Lt A S Dick Cleland signed RAF Medmenham cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

227 - Jenny Llada signed 7x5 colour photo. Jenny Llada (born 22 February 1953) is a Spanish vedette, film and television actress. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

228 - Carol Alt signed 7x5 colour photo. Carol Ann Alt (born December 1, 1960) is an American model and actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

229 - Norma Duval signed 7x5 colour photo. Purificación Martín Aguilera, professionally known as Norma Duval (Barcelona, 4 April 1956), is a Spanish 

vedette, actress and businesswoman. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - Alec Bedser, a signed and dedicated 5. 5x3. 5 real photo postcard (unused). Published by F. C. Dick, Oval Bookstall and dated 53 to back. An 

English cricketer, primarily a medium-fast bowler. He is widely regarded as one of the best English cricketers of the 20th century. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

231 - Eileen Joyce, pianist. A signed music sheet for Chopin's 'Fantaisie Impromptu'. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

232 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled A Leicestershire Man. Subject William Ward Tailby. Dated 6/4/1899. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled He does not underestimate. Subject Lord Fitzmaurice. Dated 14/6/1906. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

234 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Men of the Day no 37. Subject Dr Frederick Quin. Dated 20/1/1872 Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

235 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled A Most Select Preacher. Subject The Bishop of Truo. Dated 26/12/1885. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

236 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Max. Subject Max Beernohm. Dated 9/12/1897. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

237 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Blackmore Vale. Subject Mr Thomas Merthyr Guest. Dated 11/11/1897. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

238 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Mr Hargreaves. Subject Col John Hargreaves. Dated 11/6/1887. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

239 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Southwestern Transport. Subject Sir Charles John Owens. Dated 19/3/1903. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

240 - Vanity Fair Print. Subject H Searle. Dated 7/9/1889. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

241 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Rowdy. Subject Maj Gen sir R B Lane. Dated 22/3/1906. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

242 - Robert Duvall signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

243 - Robert Mitchum signed 6x4inch black and white photo and white card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

244 - Horst Buchholz signed 8x6inch sepia photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

245 - Shirley Maclaine signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

246 - Luciano Pavarotti signed 6x4inch colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

247 - Genevieve Bujold signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

248 - Sophia Loren signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

249 - George Clooney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

250 - Silvestre de Sousa signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Jockey. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

251 - Placido Domingo signed Domingo album sleeve 33 rpm vinyl record included. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

252 - Cry of Love multi signed Peace Pipe album cover 33rpm vinyl record included signatures included are Audley Feed, Robert Kearns, Jason 

Patterson and Kelly Holland. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

253 - Thanks for the Dance by Ralph Carlson and Country Mile signed Vinyl. Signed by Ralph Carlson, Roger Coulombe, Sam Henry and one other. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

254 - Jimmy Cowan (1926 1968) Signed Picture With 12x16 Mounted Sunderland Photo Display. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

255 - Nemanja Matic Signed Card With 12x16 Mounted Manchester United Photo Display. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

256 - Boxing Steve Robinson signed 16x12 inch colour montage photo picturing the former WBO and EBU Featherweight champion in action. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 

257 - Boxing Lloyd Honeyghan signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured in action during his world title upset victory over Don Curry. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 8 

258 - Boxing James DeGale signed 16x12 inch colour montage photo pictured on route to winning his Olympic Gold Medal. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

259 - Boxing Leon Spinks signed 16x12 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating after his upset victory over Muhammad Ali. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 8 

260 - Boxing Danny Williams signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured during his upset victory over Iron Mike Tyson. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

261 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Bill. Subject R H Forster. Dated 6/7/1910. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

262 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Tom. Subject Mr Tom Nickalls. Dated 21/11/1885. Approx size 14x12 inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

263 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Jimmy. Subject Rev James Leigh Joynes MA. Dated 16/7/1887. Approx size 14x12 inch #. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

264 - Vanity Fair print. Titled For the times. Subject Mr John Patrick Murphy QC. Dated 4/5/1889. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

265 - Vanity Fair print. Subject Mr F C Gould. Dated 22/2/1890. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

266 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Artist and RA. Subject William Quiller Orchardson. Dated 24/3/1898. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

267 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Admiral. Subject Sir James Dalrymple Horn Elphinstone BT. Dated 6/7/1878. Approx size 14x12nch. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

268 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Great Surgeon. Subject Dr Bland Sutton. Dated 3/2/1910. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

269 - Vanity Fair print. Titled First violin. Subject Duke of Edinburgh. Dated 10/1/1874. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

270 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Puritans Wife. Subject Max Pemberton. Dated 4/2/1897. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

271 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Glorious East. Subject Mr Carl Haag. Dated 26/4/1884. Approx size 14x12 inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

272 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Cavalry reformer. Subject Earl Dundonald. Dated 8/5/1902. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

273 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Max. Subject Max Beerbohm. Dated 9/12/1897. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

274 - Vanity Fair print. Vice Admiral Cailard. Dated 20/7/1905. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

275 - Vanity Fair print. Titled He thinks in marble. Subject Auguste Rodin. Dated 29/12/904. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

276 - Vanity Fair print. Titled An old master. Subject Viscount Portman. Dated 3/11/1898. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

277 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Blackmore Vale. Subject Mr Thomas Merthyr Guest. Dated 11/11/1897. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

278 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Good Form. Subject Mr John Eldon Bankes KC. Dated 28/3/1906. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

279 - Vanity Fair print. Titled George. Subject Mr George Elliott. Dated 26/2/1908. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

280 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A judicial Churchman. Subject The Hon Sir Walter Phillimore Bt DCL. Dated 24/11/1898. Approx size 14x12inch. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

281 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Worksop Manor. Subject Sir John Robinson. Dated 24/5/1911. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

282 - Sir David Attenborough signed 7x5inch sepia photo. British environmentalist. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

283 - Robert Llewellyn signed 7x5inch colour photo. Seen as Kryten in Red Dwarf. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Pete Best signed 10x8 black and white photo. Original Beatles drummer. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

285 - Gary Raymond signed 7x5inch colour photo. British actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Steven Gerrard signed 6x4inch colour photo. Liverpool and England footballer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

287 - Geoffrey Rush signed 6x4inch colour photo. Australian actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Shirley Henderson signed 6x4inch colour photo. Moaning Myrtle in Harry Potter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Sarah Miles signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

290 - Sir Derek Jacobi signed 6x4inch colour photo. British actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Sylvia Sims signed 6x4inch black and white photo. British actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Pat Boone signed 6x4inch colour photo. American hit singer and actor in 50's and 60's. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

293 - Iain Glen signed 6x4inch colour photo. Jorah Mormont in Game of Thrones. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Simon Manyonda signed 6x4inch colour photo. Actor. '. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Mickey Rooney signed 6x4inch colour photo. American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Michael Sheen signed 6x4inch colour photo. British actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Tito Gobbi signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Baritone. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

298 - Harry Andrews Actor signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

299 - Jamie Bell signed 10x8 inch Billy Elliott black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

300 - Charles Laughton Signature include signed white card plus 6 black and white photos plus 1 colour photo on back card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 85 

301 - Candice Bergen signed black and white photo an American Actress. Approx. 8. 25 x 6. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

302 - Hayley Mills signed black and white photo British Actress. Approx. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

303 - David Morse signed colour photo An American Actor 'The Green Mile'. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

304 - Phil Tufnell signed Cricketer of the Month A4 magazine page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

305 - Ian Chappell Signature include Signed pale blue card an Australian Cricketer colour photo on black card. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

306 - Colin Cowdrey Signature include Signed white card Cricket player 2 black and white photos plus 1 colour photo on black card. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 

Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

307 - Angus Fraser Signature include Signed white card an English Cricket Administrator colour photo on green card. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

308 - John Emburey Signed white card English Cricketer colour photo on green card. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

309 - Darren Lehmann Signature include Signed white card an Australian Cricket Coach colour photo on blue card. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

310 - Terry Alderman signed The Illustrated Encyclopaedias of World Cricket A4 magazine page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

311 - Dave Mckay signed Spurs and Scotland signed colour photo on blue card. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

312 - Victoria Pendleton signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

313 - Bechtolsheimer, Dujardin and Hester - Equestrian Dressage signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

314 - Brash, Charles, Maher, Skelton - Equestrian Team jumping signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

315 - Cosmonaut Yuri Onufrienko signed 10 x 8 inch colour space suit photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

316 - Cosmonaut Yuri Lonchakov signed 10 x 8 inch colour space suit photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

317 - Music. Kelly Rowland (Destiny's Child) signed 6 x 4 inch white autograph card. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

318 - Music. Emma Bunton signed 6 x 4 inch white autograph card. Signed in black ink. Loosely attached to A4 white paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

319 - Music. Lena Horne signed 7 x 5 inch b/w glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Loosely attached to A4 white paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

320 - Music. Ricky Valance signed 8 x 8 inch approx colour photo. Signed in blue biro. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

321 - Robert Horton, a signed and dedicated (to back) 5. 5x3. 5 photo. an American actor and singer, known for playing Flint McCullough in Wagon Train 

(1957-1962). Dated May 60 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

322 - British TV Comedy, 4 signed 10x8 photos: The Young Ones, a 10x8 photo signed by Adrian Edmondson who played Vyvyan, Nigel Planer as Neil 

and Christopher Ryan as Mike. Porridge, a 10x8 film photo, a spin-off from the classic BBC comedy. Signed by five, screenwriters Dick Clement and Ian 

La Frenais plus actors Tony Osoba, Julian Holloway and Daniel Peacock. Deryck Guyler, a signed Please Sir! photo. Guyler played the cantankerous 

school janitor, Norman Potter. Lastly, No Place Like Home, signed by Martin Clunes, William Gaunt, Dee Sadler and Marcia Warren. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 44 

323 - PATRICIA ROUTLEDGE signed 5x3inch early black and white photo. Also comes with handwritten personalised note. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

324 - RICHARD BAKER signed 6x3inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

325 - SUE NICHOLS Early signed young 6x4 black and white dedicated photo and handwritten letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

326 - LORD HAYTER William Michael Chubb, Descendent of Chubb and Sons Lock and Safe Co-signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

327 - SHEILA HANCOCK signed 5x3inch black and white photo with TLS dated 16/10/1978. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

328 - CLIVE JENKINS Signed 6x8 black and white Photo and TLS dated 30th Jan 1981. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - RENEE SHORT MP Signed 5x4 black and white Photo of Labour Politician. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

330 - ERIC HEFFER Signed TLS dated 28th Jan 1981 on House of Commons headed paper. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

331 - LORD HARMAR-NICHOLLS Tory Politician unsigned Photo and TLS dated 24th Jan 1981 on House of Lords headed paper. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

332 - WILLIAM FOX British Character Actor Signed 5x4 black and white photo and ALS dated 20th July 1979. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

333 - PETER BYRNE Dixon of Green Actor Signed 6x4 black and white dedicated photo and ALS dated 5th Aug 79. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

334 - Donny Osmond signed 11x9 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

335 - Fredrick S Roberts V. C Winner 1832-1914 signed album page. Housed in frame overall size 6x8, album size 2x3. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

336 - John Wayne SECRETARY signed 10x8 black and white colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

337 - Debbie Chazen signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

338 - Clive Rowe signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

339 - Christopher Ryan signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

340 - John Leeson signed 10x8 K-9 colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

341 - Julien Boisselier signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

342 - Janusz Kaminski signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

343 - Ben Becker signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

344 - Bastian Pastewka signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

345 - Derek Luke signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

346 - Jenny Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

347 - Crystal Gayle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

348 - Alex Meraz signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

349 - Mabel About Last Night CD signed and Cassette unsigned. In original casing sealed. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

350 - Rodney Bewes signed 10x8 inch Billy Liar black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

351 - Mark Rylance signed 12x8 inch BFG colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

352 - Star Wars. Kenny Baker (R2-D2) Signed Signature Card in Blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

353 - Steve Hislop (1962 2003) British Superbike Champion signed Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

354 - Mickey Skinner Signed 1992 England Rugby Squad Photo Plus A Signed Handwritten Letter Signed By Mickey Skinner. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

355 - Daniele De Rossi Signed Italy 8x12 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

356 - Henry Cooper (1934 2011) Signed Boxing Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

357 - Donald Gray, a signed 5. 5x3. 5 photo. A South African actor, well known for providing the voices of Colonel White, Captain Black and the 

Mysterons in Captain Scarlet and the Mysterons.. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

358 - David Burke, a signed 150th Anniversary of Sir Arthur Conan Doyle FDC. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

359 - Tito Gobbi, a signed and dated (1955) photo. An Italian operatic baritone with an international reputation. He made his operatic debut in 1935 and 

quickly appeared in Italy's major opera houses. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

360 - Malcolm Mitchell Trio, a signed (in white ink) 5x4 photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

361 - Monty Pythons Meaning of Life, a 10x8 film photo. Signed by Monty Python star John Cleese and actress Judy Loe. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

362 - Peter Firth signed Spooks 12x8 inchcolour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

363 - Arthur James Balfour signed 5x1 approx album page cutting (1848-1930) British Prime Minister 1902-1905. Good condition Est. £38 - 40 

364 - Damian Lewis signed Homeland 10x8 inchcolour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

365 - Penelope Keith signed 10x8 inchblack and white photo pictured while appearing on the Morecambe and Wise TV show. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

366 - Ricky Tomlinson signed Royle Family 10x8 inchcolour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

367 - Cricket. Graeme Smith (South African Captain) Signed Signature Card With Two Colour Photos. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

368 - Dame Sybil Thorndike handwritten letter 1950 thanks for kind letter. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

369 - Roy Clarke (1925-2006) Signed Page With 10x13 Mounted Manchester City Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

370 -  Stephanie Beacham Signed Image of Herself, Mounted to an overall size of 11 x 8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

371 - Cycling. Sir Bradley Wiggins Signed 6 x 4 inch Sky Pro Cycling Promo Card on Reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

372 - Ron Yeats Signed Vintage Liverpool 11x14 Mounted Picture. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

373 -  Peter Thompson (Liverpool FC) Signed Football Monthly Magazine Page, Mounted to an overall size of 14 x 11 inch es. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

374 - Eddie Floyd signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

375 - Olympics Ed Clancy signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

376 - Football Bert Trautman 12x8 inch signature display includes signed album page and 4, black and white photos attached to A4 sheet. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

377 - Football Frank Worthington signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Bolton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

378 - Football Georgi Kinkladze signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

379 - Football Wilfred Zaha signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Ivory Coast. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

380 - Football Neil Young signed 12x8 inch colourised photo pictured scoring for Manchester City in the League Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

381 - PICKWICK Theatre Brochure, signed by actors. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

382 - Nanette Newman signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Kim Cattrall signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

384 - Joe Mantegna signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

385 - Scott Caan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

386 - Eric Stoltz signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Promo. The Fly II. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

387 - Emily Watson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

388 - Tom So signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

389 - Jonathan Breck signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

390 - Patricia Brake signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

391 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

392 - Gabriel Byrne signed 10x8 inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

393 - Joan Collins signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

394 - Pat Jennings signed Mexico86 FDC with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - George Burns signed The Sunshine Boys newspaper write up. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

396 - Marti Campi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

397 - Muriel Young signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - Sandra Maitland signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

399 - Eva Herzigova signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Czech model and actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

400 - Robert Llewellyn signed 11. 75 x8. 25 inch colour photo. Promo. Red Dwarf Robot. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

Wednesday 13th Dec 6pm 


